
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

155 

87 

189 

87 

27 

76 

120 

447 

17 

25 

11 

08 

91 

29 

92 

4 

41 

208 

224 

5 

4 

4 

12 

3 

17 

11 

765 

24 

72 

26 

78 

7 

Class 

SSC 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC 1000 

X FORTE 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

X FORTE 1000 

SSC 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

SSC 1000 

X FORTE 1000 

X FORTE 600 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

X FORTE 600 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

X FORTE 600 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

PIT STOP 1000 

X FORTE 600 

X FORTE 600 

SSC 600 

X FORTE 600 

PIT STOP 1000 

PIT STOP 1000 

X FORTE 600 

NO RACE 

X FORTE 1000 

Name 

BOLKO Marko 

NASATO Nicola 

COLJA Matej 

PINTO Roberto 

PASQUALIN Sebastiano 

STOCCO Luigi 

SUSNIK Aleksander 

NOVAK Andrej 

DE NARDI Mauro 

FRANZATO Gianmario 

MARINCIC Davor 

DEMSAR Nejc 

PADOAN Beppino 

PRIBOLŠAN Matija 

PAVLI Domen 

SABBIONI Federico 

VOLPIN Alessandro 

VARANESE Francesco 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

SCOTTON Daniele 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

BONATO Andrea 

FRANCHI Rudy 

TOMASELLI Luca 

INFANTI Massimiliano 

VOMBERGER Davorin 

GABRIELI Michele 

CAGGIANO Jonathan 

MODESTO Elia 

DISTEFANO Matteo 

RONCHI Christian 

PEZZO Denis 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati V2 

BMW S 1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Aprilia 1100 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZXR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:30.615 

1:31.564 

1:31.859 

1:32.457 

1:32.647 

1:32.782 

1:33.583 

1:33.709 

1:33.798 

1:33.911 

1:34.021 

1:34.046 

1:34.084 

1:34.129 

1:34.437 

1:34.608 

1:34.761 

1:34.882 

1:34.899 

1:35.094 

1:35.137 

1:35.200 

1:35.288 

1:35.360 

1:35.869 

1:35.939 

1:36.067 

1:36.126 

1:36.314 

1:36.330 

1:36.459 

1:36.528 

Diff 

0.949 

1.244 

1.842 

2.032 

2.167 

2.968 

3.094 

3.183 

3.296 

3.406 

3.431 

3.469 

3.514 

3.822 

3.993 

4.146 

4.267 

4.284 

4.479 

4.522 

4.585 

4.673 

4.745 

5.254 

5.324 

5.452 

5.511 

5.699 

5.715 

5.844 

5.913 

2nd Best 

1:31.493 

1:32.066 

1:31.935 

1:33.258 

1:34.586 

1:32.888 

1:33.633 

1:34.499 

1:34.688 

1:33.956 

1:34.238 

1:34.481 

1:35.254 

1:34.774 

1:34.797 

1:34.773 

1:35.010 

1:37.190 

1:35.324 

1:39.538 

1:35.583 

1:35.640 

1:35.936 

1:36.188 

1:35.936 

1:36.119 

1:36.159 

1:36.172 

1:36.383 

1:36.522 

1:36.996 

1:36.536 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

No. 

44 

94 

34 

37 

97 

13 

31 

16 

23 

70 

21 

5 

22 

7 

16 

55 

88 

13 

5 

24 

92 

75 

20 

33 

49 

77 

66 

9 

13 

23 

2 

62 

Class 

SSC 600 

X FORTE 600 

CANEVON 

SSC 1000 

SSC 600 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

PIT STOP 600 

SSC 600 

X FORTE 600 

NO RACE 

X FORTE 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

PIT STOP 1000 

X FORTE 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

PIT STOP 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 600 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

CANEVON 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

SSC 600 

Name 

MEHLMAUER Anze 

SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 

ZAPPA Patrick 

SMOLNIKAR Igor 

ZALER Ziga 

ZUPANC Rok 

MARINONI Guido 

TRIPODI Nino 

CORTI  Niccolo' 

PRASNIKAR Roman 

ZORZI Enrico 

FASSA Fabrizio 

PIERATTI Marco 

PERUZZI Luca 

TAUS Andreas 

SCOTTON Thomas 

KAVKA Andraž 

CAGGIANO Salvatore 

NARDELLO Edward 

ANDRIOLO Matteo 

ARMELLIN Marco 

GABELLIERI Stefano 

SMAJKI #20 

ZEN Riccardo 

ZORKO Samo 

SPINUZZA Massimo 

PASQUALIN Giovanni 

DOBRAJC Rok 

SCARPELLINI Diego 

DE RITIS Niccolo' 

ARMANNI Angelo 

SKULJ Rajko 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 675 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 999 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Best Tm 

1:36.633 

1:36.703 

1:37.085 

1:37.308 

1:37.333 

1:37.362 

1:37.393 

1:37.503 

1:37.673 

1:37.769 

1:37.993 

1:38.110 

1:38.118 

1:38.119 

1:38.148 

1:38.454 

1:38.459 

1:38.583 

1:38.596 

1:38.628 

1:38.634 

1:38.702 

1:38.780 

1:38.783 

1:38.807 

1:38.936 

1:39.521 

1:39.533 

1:39.558 

1:39.581 

1:39.718 

1:39.759 

Diff 

6.018 

6.088 

6.470 

6.693 

6.718 

6.747 

6.778 

6.888 

7.058 

7.154 

7.378 

7.495 

7.503 

7.504 

7.533 

7.839 

7.844 

7.968 

7.981 

8.013 

8.019 

8.087 

8.165 

8.168 

8.192 

8.321 

8.906 

8.918 

8.943 

8.966 

9.103 

9.144 

2nd Best 

1:36.743 

1:37.378 

1:40.455 

1:37.310 

1:37.480 

1:38.808 

1:38.970 

1:38.431 

1:38.494 

1:38.824 

1:38.062 

1:39.389 

1:39.745 

1:38.396 

1:38.457 

1:39.087 

1:38.986 

1:39.026 

1:38.663 

1:41.674 

1:39.164 

1:39.147 

1:38.788 

1:39.812 

1:39.503 

1:39.719 

1:39.627 

1:40.641 

1:40.152 

1:40.710 

1:40.582 

1:39.822 
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Pos 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

No. 

8 

26 

3 

587 

25 

4 

77 

4 

81 

25 

202 

63 

131 

65 

41 

69 

44 

20 

85 

16 

23 

2 

5 

80 

12 

18 

94 

29 

49 

675 

32 

11 

Class 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

X FORTE 600 

SSC 600 

NO RACE 

X FORTE 600 

NO RACE 

X FORTE 600 

CANEVON 

SSC 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

DUNLOP Cup 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

X FORTE 1000 

CANEVON 

DUNLOP Cup 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

Name 

GAZZARIN Fabio 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

ZANOTTO Bruno 

MARUS Matteo 

CALCAGNO Angelo 

FERRI Massimo 

NUSDORFER Jan 

DIGIORGIO Walter 

PELIZZARI Federico 

DEGIOVANNI Ivan 

HERRMANN Yovo 

GALE Marko 

RUBINI Diego 

BIRAGHI Andrea 

SCHETTINO Ciro 

VITIC Toni 

RETTORE Davide 

VINDIS Benjamin 

SZABOLCS Varosi 

DENART Nicola 

MARIOTTINI Simone 

ANDRIC Marko 

LIO Matteo 

FABIJAN Denis 

BENNATO Simone 

TROSKOT Karlo 

BERTI Riccardo 

SANA Christian 

RACCHIUSA Salvatore 

OGGIAN Sina 

FRANCESCATO Andrea 

PIAZZA Marco 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Agusta F3 MV 

Ducati Panigale 959 

600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha MT10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR600RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Best Tm 

1:40.003 

1:40.189 

1:40.263 

1:40.279 

1:40.343 

1:40.478 

1:40.523 

1:40.553 

1:40.582 

1:40.627 

1:40.677 

1:40.846 

1:40.861 

1:40.897 

1:40.938 

1:40.946 

1:40.951 

1:41.070 

1:41.083 

1:41.126 

1:41.161 

1:41.178 

1:41.224 

1:41.264 

1:41.418 

1:41.445 

1:41.585 

1:41.837 

1:41.977 

1:42.024 

1:42.052 

1:42.118 

Diff 

9.388 

9.574 

9.648 

9.664 

9.728 

9.863 

9.908 

9.938 

9.967 

10.012 

10.062 

10.231 

10.246 

10.282 

10.323 

10.331 

10.336 

10.455 

10.468 

10.511 

10.546 

10.563 

10.609 

10.649 

10.803 

10.830 

10.970 

11.222 

11.362 

11.409 

11.437 

11.503 

2nd Best 

1:40.544 

1:40.844 

1:40.352 

1:40.842 

1:41.287 

1:42.996 

1:40.597 

1:40.834 

1:41.324 

1:40.927 

1:40.836 

1:41.040 

1:40.990 

1:41.556 

1:41.626 

1:41.385 

1:41.176 

1:42.463 

1:41.543 

1:41.355 

1:42.625 

1:41.615 

1:42.648 

1:42.202 

1:43.351 

1:41.698 

1:41.951 

1:42.163 

1:42.489 

1:42.054 

1:42.680 

1:42.466 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

No. 

28 

27 

6 

22 

23 

72 

27 

2 

16 

33 

11 

67 

32 

66 

978 

49 

73 

5 

45 

347 

6 

78 

75 

23 

5 

327 

85 

90 

61 

136 

879 

12 

Class 

PIT STOP 600 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

PIT STOP 1000 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

PIT STOP 1000 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

X FORTE 1000 

SSC 600 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

PIT STOP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

DUNLOP Cup 600 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

Name 

BERTELLI Gianluca 

VELIC Jasmin 

CAZORZI Alex 

CECCANTI Rolando 

LOMBARDO Riccardo 

MACK Patrick 

MAUTHNER Michael 

VIALE Enrico 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

ANGOLIN Vanni 

STRAMBINI Samuele 

ALIBABIĆ Almedin 

SCHWEIGHART Christian 

BAIETTI Edoardo 

PLESE Marin 

LOVSE Robert 

BASILE Ricardo 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

ZUPANCIC Daniel 

ROLLO Matteo 

JENICEK Moritz 

LICEN Ales 

IACULO Catello 

JAMEL Davide 

OKIC Daren 

DE PANDIS Michele 

DONA' Marco 

FIORANI Enrico 

BERARDI Cesare 

ANGELI Stefano 

POLIC Ziga 

BELLU Lorenzo 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

KTM SD 1290R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

APRILIA RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX 1000 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10-R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprila Tuono 1100 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6  

Honda CBR 600RR 

Honda VTR 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:42.302 

1:42.327 

1:42.347 

1:42.413 

1:42.463 

1:42.607 

1:42.720 

1:42.843 

1:42.928 

1:42.952 

1:43.107 

1:43.463 

1:43.540 

1:43.951 

1:43.954 

1:44.033 

1:44.045 

1:44.084 

1:44.211 

1:44.373 

1:44.719 

1:45.255 

1:45.392 

1:45.496 

1:45.618 

1:45.652 

1:45.726 

1:46.343 

1:46.393 

1:46.707 

1:46.756 

1:46.839 

Diff 

11.687 

11.712 

11.732 

11.798 

11.848 

11.992 

12.105 

12.228 

12.313 

12.337 

12.492 

12.848 

12.925 

13.336 

13.339 

13.418 

13.430 

13.469 

13.596 

13.758 

14.104 

14.640 

14.777 

14.881 

15.003 

15.037 

15.111 

15.728 

15.778 

16.092 

16.141 

16.224 

2nd Best 

1:42.960 

1:42.834 

1:42.847 

1:42.577 

1:43.008 

1:43.140 

1:43.066 

1:43.258 

1:44.680 

1:43.882 

1:45.320 

1:43.793 

1:44.098 

1:44.338 

1:44.966 

1:44.839 

1:45.572 

1:44.488 

1:44.428 

1:44.768 

1:45.568 

1:45.948 

1:46.178 

1:45.812 

1:46.550 

1:46.165 

1:46.384 

1:47.264 

1:46.794 

1:47.288 

1:48.028 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

No. 

814 

26 

43 

5 

44 

135 

24 

123 

64 

52 

69 

40 

44 

7 

22 

208 

47 

34 

26 

105 

211 

35 

11 

17 

77 

72 

54 

28 

15 

94 

27 

76 

Class 

VALERI 

VALERI 

SSC 1000 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

PIT STOP 600 

CANEVON 

X FORTE 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

Name 

WEISS Stefan 

BARIGAGLI Joey 

BEGIĆ Nevad 

ZANI Guido 

ANDENNA Enrico 

SOLLANO Ruslan 

MAZZOLENI Roland 

IVANCIC Ervin 

MERIGHI Davide 

SCANDAFERRO Michele 

TESSARO Denis 

PASINATO Alessandro 

MONTAGNER Paolo 

DE BENEDETTI Gabriele 

COZZI Alan 

ZARRI Michele 

GAZZETTO Matteo 

FOLLARI Moreno 

PISTOLETTI Edoardo 

BERTON Claudio 

MARTIGNONI Valerio 

SOLIGO Marco 

AUER Patrik 

PIPERCEVIC Niko 

RIZZI Marco 

CARNIEL Stefano 

VALENTE Simone 

LEONARDUZZI Christian 

SALVEL Francesco 

SURAC Antonio 

MIGLIO Stefano 

LOMBINO Enrico 

Motorcycle 

MV 1000 

Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10-R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6  

Suzuki GSX R750 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta 989 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Street Triple 675 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

MT OP 

Yamaha R6 

Honda VRT 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha Mt-10 

Best Tm 

1:47.037 

1:47.115 

1:47.480 

1:47.525 

1:47.557 

1:47.701 

1:47.747 

1:48.054 

1:48.158 

1:48.480 

1:48.743 

1:48.867 

1:49.134 

1:49.172 

1:49.343 

1:49.417 

1:49.721 

1:49.742 

1:50.249 

1:50.302 

1:50.650 

1:50.777 

1:51.101 

1:51.175 

1:51.762 

1:51.800 

1:52.397 

1:52.436 

1:52.887 

1:52.960 

1:53.917 

1:54.348 

Diff 

16.422 

16.500 

16.865 

16.910 

16.942 

17.086 

17.132 

17.439 

17.543 

17.865 

18.128 

18.252 

18.519 

18.557 

18.728 

18.802 

19.106 

19.127 

19.634 

19.687 

20.035 

20.162 

20.486 

20.560 

21.147 

21.185 

21.782 

21.821 

22.272 

22.345 

23.302 

23.733 

2nd Best 

1:47.394 

1:47.976 

1:48.211 

1:47.841 

1:47.859 

1:48.288 

1:48.094 

1:48.577 

1:48.194 

1:49.150 

1:49.526 

1:51.903 

1:50.332 

1:49.335 

1:50.259 

1:49.452 

1:51.071 

1:51.851 

1:51.596 

1:50.456 

1:54.161 

1:51.915 

1:51.916 

1:52.542 

1:55.166 

1:53.572 

1:52.405 

1:53.136 

1:54.351 

1:53.582 

1:54.011 

1:56.141 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

No. 

4 

312 

5 

12 

327 

90 

911 

72 

55 

43 

179 

22 

21 

24 

17 

17 

30 

42 

47 

79 

96 

222 

Class 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

PIT STOP 1000 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

Name 

CONDIC Sven 

WEISS Rainer 

TONIN Luca 

MARZOTTO Enrico 

PAGANO Fernando 

CAROTTA Federico 

BRANCATI Fabio 

EIBENSTEINER Thomas 

PRESTIGIACOMO Gaetano 

RAUSCH Raphael 

VUKSAN Petar 

MAGRIN Diana 

CISCATO Davide 

MURN Denis 

KIKI #17 

CURTOLO Samuele 

ARMANINI Lorenzo 

TURRA Riccardo 

FILIPOVIC Milan 

RIVI Jodi 

VOLK Nejc 

SADRIC Luka 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

MV Agusta F4 

Tuono V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 899 

Yamaha R1  

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1  

Kawasaki 636 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

ApriliaRS 660 

NAKED 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:54.754 

1:55.696 

1:55.949 

1:58.780 

2:01.581 

2:02.207 

2:02.476 

2:02.820 

2:03.679 

2:04.578 

2:04.951 

2:06.937 

2:27.488 

Diff 

24.139 

25.081 

25.334 

28.165 

30.966 

31.592 

31.861 

32.205 

33.064 

33.963 

34.336 

36.322 

56.873 

2nd Best 

1:54.934 

1:58.214 

1:58.206 

1:59.753 

2:02.784 

2:02.816 

2:04.160 

2:03.148 

2:05.525 

2:07.954 

2:06.398 

2:08.221 

2:27.660 

Sorted on best lap time
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